Individual Best Times (All Time)

Phoebe Kelman-Johns - (816757) - City of Cardiff - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.18
33.27
34.12
34.36
34.36
34.81
35.51
35.66
35.90
37.50
37.54
42.60
42.88

49.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.18
33.27
34.12
34.36
34.36
35.66
35.51
34.81

35.90
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

530

477
477
459
432
427
418

366
250
245
159

WA Pts

530
526
487
477
477
427
432
459
418

Round

Round

H

Date

05/05/19
05/05/18
07/01/18
14/05/16
22/05/16
26/03/16
02/04/16
24/04/16
25/10/15
08/02/15
12/04/15
27/10113
30/11/13
01/04/12

Date

05/05/19
05/05/18
07/01/18
22/05/16
14/05/16
24/04/16
02/04/16
26/03/16
25/10/15

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016
Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Frome Autumn Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

City of Wells Open Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Frome Autumn Open Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth

Millfield

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 1
Sborne Storm 1
Sborne Storm 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 1
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 1
Clayesmore 3

Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 1
Sborne Storm 1
Sborne Storm 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Clayesmore 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

37.54 366 F 12/04/15 City of Wells Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3
37.50 367 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Clayesmore 1
42.88 245 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Clayesmore 1
42.60 250 F 27/10/13 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3
49.55 159 F 01/04/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



