## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Phoebe Kelman-Johns - (816757) - City of Cardiff - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.18	530	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	S Bournem'th	1
33.27	526	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Sborne Storm	1
34.12	487	F	07/01/18	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Sborne Storm	1
34.36	477	Н	14/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Yeovil	1
34.36	477	Н	22/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	1
34.81	459	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Yeovil	1
35.51	432	F	02/04/16	Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	1
35.66	427	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Yeovil	1
35.90	418	F	25/10/15	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
37.50	367	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Clayesmore	1
37.54	366	F	12/04/15	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
42.60	250	F	27/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
42.88	245	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	1
49.55	159	F	01/04/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.18	530	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	S Bournem'th	1
33.27	526	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Sborne Storm	1
34.12	487	F	07/01/18	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Sborne Storm	1
34.36	477	Н	22/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	1
34.36	477	Н	14/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Yeovil	1
35.66	427	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Yeovil	1
35.51	432	F	02/04/16	Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	1
34.81	459	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Yeovil	1
35.90 Copyright 202	418 4	F	25/10/15	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
37.54	366	F	12/04/15	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
37.50	367	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Clayesmore	1
42.88	245	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	1
42.60	250	F	27/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
49.55	159	F	01/04/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS